Total Type of Construction

for period ending January 01, 2017-November 30, 2017

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMM MECHANICAL
COMM PLUMBING
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL CANOPY
COMMERCIAL CARPORT
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL FENCE
COMMERCIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
COMMERCIAL GRADING
COMMERCIAL RAMPS
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
COMMERCIAL SIGN
COMMERCIAL STORAGE
COMMERCIAL TOWERS
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION
NEW COMMERCIAL
SPRINKLER SYSTEM
TEMPORARY TENTS AND CANOPIES

Residential
PERMITS RENEWED
RES MECHANICAL
RES PLUMBING
RES RELOCATE OUT OF CITY
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CANOPY
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL CURB CUTS
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTIAL DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL RAMPS
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL
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238,500.00
176,500.00
22,500.00
210,677.00
3,500.00
153,740.00
43,551.00
78,000.00
106,500.00
10,500.00
197,450.00
238,450.00
15,738.00
2,803,239.00
540,785.00
366,678.00
152,200.00
430,000.00
10,000.00
3,000.00
12,000.00
5,378,650.00
9,000.00
2,000.00
11,203,158.00

2,200.00
452,500.00
564,700.00

1,000.00

88,500.00
1,004,587.00
12,500.00
176,785.00
8,000.00
25,000.00
131,984.00
33,200.00
70,000.00
376,200.00
6,000.00
71,220.00
171,500.00
957,835.00
7,600.00
1,087,076.00
1,103,103.00
15,692,433.00
751,124.00
383,000.00
23,178,047.00

34,381,205.00

11,564.50
6,595.00
5,860.00
1,044.00

48.00
912.00
360.00

40.00

7,499.00
190.00
870.00
480.00
40.00
7,852.00
2,180.00
1,040.00
570.00
2,928.00
510.00
60.00
8.00
10,581.34
430.00
50.00
61,711.84

1,175.75
17,310.00
17,280.00

30.00
21,070.00
4,640.00
100.00
2,110.00
85.00
220.00
700.00
170.00
250.00
14,625.00
1,040.00
590.00
510.00
2,160.00
40.00

6,490.00
10,130.00
34,130.00

3,094.00

1,130.00

139,079.75

200,791.59



Total Type of Construction

for period ending November 01, 2017-November 30, 2017

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMM MECHANICAL
COMM PLUMBING
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL CARPORT
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
COMMERCIAL SIGN
NEW COMMERCIAL

Residential
RES MECHANICAL
RES PLUMBING
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL
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24,000.00
16,500.00
1,500.00
29,043.00
8,800.00
12,000.00
62,200.00
12,000.00
46,315.00
21,158.00
250,000.00
483,516.00

28,500.00
55,000.00
9,000.00
31,400.00
12,844.00
3,200.00
58,200.00
149,500.00
172,238.00
32,542.00
88,240.00
1,274,776.00
21,222.00
70,000.00
2,006,662.00

2,490,178.00

1,348.00
607.50
290.00
180.00
108.00
881.00
290.00
120.00
200.00
100.00
576.00
4,700.50

1,245.00
1,621.00
1,990.00
260.00
150.00
20.00
2,217.00
350.00
300.00
360.00
810.00
2,440.00
150.00
250.00
12,163.00

16,863.50
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