Total Type of Construction

for period ending January 01, 2017-November 30, 2017

Type of Construction		# of Permits	<u>s</u>	
Commercial				
COMM MECHANICAL	С	115	238,500.00	11,564.50
COMM PLUMBING	С	107	176,500.00	6,595.00
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	С	15	22,500.00	5,860.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	С	6	210,677.00	1,044.00
COMMERCIAL CANOPY	С	1	3,500.00	48.00
COMMERCIAL CARPORT	C C C	4	153,740.00	912.00
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION		4	43,551.00	360.00
COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY	С	2	78,000.00	40.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	68	106,500.00	7,499.00
COMMERCIAL FENCE	С	4	10,500.00	190.00
COMMERCIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	С	8	197,450.00	870.00
COMMERCIAL GRADING	С	1	238,450.00	480.00
COMMERCIAL RAMPS	С	2	15,738.00	40.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	0000	27	2,803,239.00	7,852.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	С	15	540,785.00	2,180.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	С	27	366,678.00	1,040.00
COMMERCIAL STORAGE	С	2	152,200.00	570.00
COMMERCIAL TOWERS	C	17	430,000.00	2,928.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	С	7	10,000.00	510.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM	C	2	3,000.00	60.00
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION	С	8	12,000.00	8.00
NEW COMMERCIAL	С	10	5,378,650.00	10,581.34
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	С	6	9,000.00	430.00
TEMPORARY TENTS AND CANOPIES	С	2	2,000.00	50.00
		460	11,203,158.00	61,711.84
Residential				
PERMITS RENEWED	R	9	2,200.00	1,175.75
RES MECHANICAL	R	264	452,500.00	17,310.00
RES PLUMBING	R	360	564,700.00	17,280.00
RES RELOCATE OUT OF CITY	R	1	1,000.00	30.00
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	R	59	88,500.00	21,070.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	36	1,004,587.00	4,640.00
RESIDENTIAL CANOPY	R	2	12,500.00	100.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	37	176,785.00	2,110.00
RESIDENTIAL CURB CUTS	R	4	8,000.00	85.00
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	R	6	25,000.00	220.00
RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE	R	5	131,984.00	700.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	9	33,200.00	170.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	1	70,000.00	250.00
RESIDENTIAL EXCAVATION	R	251	376,200.00	14,625.00
RESIDENTIAL EXCAVATION	R R	4 56	6,000.00 71,220.00	1,040.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	3		590.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOONDATION RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	35	171,500.00 957,835.00	510.00 2,160.00
RESIDENTIAL MANOFACTORED HOME RESIDENTIAL RAMPS	R	2		40.00
RESIDENTIAL RAMPS RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R R	2 96	7,600.00 1,087,076.00	6,490.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	96 156	1,103,103.00	10,130.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	75	15,692,433.00	34,130.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILI RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	73 21	751,124.00	3,094.00
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL	R	4	383,000.00	1,130.00
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING TOOL	11	1496	23,178,047.00	1,130.00 139,079.75
		1-100	25,110,071.00	100,010.10
		1,956	34,381,205.00	200,791.59

Total Type of Construction

for period ending November 01, 2017-November 30, 2017

Type of Construction		# of Permits		
Commercial				
COMM MECHANICAL	С	16	24,000.00	1,348.00
COMM PLUMBING	С	11	16,500.00	607.50
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	С	1	1,500.00	290.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	С	1	29,043.00	180.00
COMMERCIAL CARPORT	С	1	8,800.00	108.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	8	12,000.00	881.00
COMMERCIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	С	2	62,200.00	290.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	1	12,000.00	120.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	С	1	46,315.00	200.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	С	2	21,158.00	100.00
NEW COMMERCIAL	С	1	250,000.00	576.00
		45	483,516.00	4,700.50
Residential				
RES MECHANICAL	R	19	28,500.00	1,245.00
RES PLUMBING	R	37	55,000.00	1,621.00
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	R	6	9,000.00	1,990.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	3	31,400.00	260.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	3	12,844.00	150.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	1	3,200.00	20.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	28	58,200.00	2,217.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	1	149,500.00	350.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	5	172,238.00	300.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	7	32,542.00	360.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	11	88,240.00	810.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	4	1,274,776.00	2,440.00
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	1	21,222.00	150.00
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL	R	1	70,000.00	250.00
		127	2,006,662.00	12,163.00
		172	2,490,178.00	16,863.50